STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT:

Senate Bill No. 2420 - Funding Summary

Executive Budget	Final Legislative Action	Comparison To Executive Budget
Ū		0
	\$15,000	\$15,000
\$0	\$15,000	\$15,000
0	0	0
\$0	\$15,000	\$15,000
0.00	0.00	0.00
\$0	\$15,000	\$15,000
0	0	0
\$0	\$15,000	\$15,000
0.00	0.00	0.00
	Budget \$0 0 \$0 0.00 \$0 0 \$0 0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0	Executive Budget Legislative Action \$15,000 \$0 0 \$15,000 0 0 0 \$15,000 0 \$15,000 0 \$15,000 0 \$15,000 0 \$15,000 0.00 \$15,000 0 \$15,000 0 \$15,000

Senate Bill No. 2420 - State Historical Society - Senate Action

This bill provides an appropriation to the State Historical Society to reimburse Pembina County for up to \$15,000 of the costs associated with the county's acquisition of a historically significant cemetery.

Senate Bill No. 2420 - State Historical Society - House Action

The House amendments did not change the appropriation contained in the bill.

Senate Bill No. 2420 - State Historical Society - Senate Action

The Senate concurred with the House amendments.